Parliamentary Assembly of the Council of Europe

Meeting

Legal Affairs and
Human Rights, Paris
(13 Dec)

Legal Affairs and
Human Rights, Paris
(13 Dec)

Legal Affairs and
Human Rights, Paris
(13 Dec)

Legal Affairs and
Human Rights, Paris
(13 Dec)

Legal Affairs and
Human Rights, Paris
(13 Dec)

Attendees

Tasmina Ahmed-Sheikh (1)

Suella Fernandes (2)

Alex Salmond

Virendra Sharma

TOTAL

COMMITTEE ON LEGAL AFFAIRS
AND HUMAN RIGHTS

Travel (£)

8.80

4.70

731.53

508.33

1,253.36

Hotel and
Subsistence (£)

0.00

0.00

0.00

321.81

321.81

Total (£)

8.80

4.70

731.53

830.14

1,575.17

3rd Quarter October - December 2016

Comments

(1) 8.80 in travel covers a non-
refundable booking fee, all other
costs refunded
(2) 4.70 in travel covers a non-
refundable booking fee, all other
costs refunded



