COMMITTEE ON LEGAL AFFAIRS AND HUMAN RIGHTS

Meeting	Attendees	Travel (£)	Hotel and Subsistence (£)	Total (£)	Comments
Legal Affairs and Human Rights, Paris (13 Dec)	Tasmina Ahmed-Sheikh (1)	8.80	0.00	8.80	(1) 8.80 in travel covers a non- refundable booking fee, all other costs refunded
Legal Affairs and Human Rights, Paris (13 Dec) Legal Affairs and	Suella Fernandes (2)	4.70	0.00	4.70	(2) 4.70 in travel covers a non- refundable booking fee, all other costs refunded
Human Rights, Paris (13 Dec) Legal Affairs and	Alex Salmond	731.53	0.00	731.53	
Human Rights, Paris (13 Dec) Legal Affairs and	Virendra Sharma	508.33	321.81	830.14	
Human Rights, Paris (13 Dec)	TOTAL	1,253.36	321.81	1,575.17	